B.Tech, (First Semester) Fee Structure for 2020- 21 Entry Batch
(Figures shown are in INR, if otherwise not mentioned)

Part I
Category/Annual family income
3 - Annual family income e
Sl no. Com t
no omponents SC/ST/ PwD Annual family income o ihan 1 Lakh bt boss Annual family income .
less than | Lakh more than 5 Lakhs
than 5 lakhs
1 Development fee 3.000 3,000 3,000 3.000
2 Corpus fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1.000
3 Student Aided Fund 1,000 1,000 1,000 1.000
4 Alumni fee 1,000 1.000 1,000 1,000
5 T & P Charges 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
6 Misc. fee 500 500 500 500
7 Admission fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
8 Tuition fee* 0 0 20,833 62,500
9 Library fee 400 400 400 400
10 [T System fee 500 500 500 500 .
11 Transport facility 0 0 0 0
12 Medical facility 0 0 0 0
13 Examination fee 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
14 Gymkhana/Sport fee 500 500 500 300
15 Mediclaim Insurance 270 270 270 270
16 Institutional Caution Money (refundable) 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
17 Hostel seat Rent 500 500 500 500
18 Light and Water charges 500 500 500 500
19 Cable TV 0 0 0 0
20 Mess Establishment 500 500 500 500
Subtotal 17,670 17,670 38,503 80,170
21 ]Amounl paid to JoSAA 2020 - e bt -
Payable Amount 17,670 17,670 38,503 80,170
Part 11
Category/Annual family income
SLE0; C = W .| Annual family income more e R
i omponents SC/ST/ PwD Annual family income it Ll bt B tham & Annual family income
less than | Lakh lakirs more than 5 Lakhs
| Hostel Caution Money (refundable) 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
2 |BHM Contribution 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 |
3 Mess Advance (adjustable with mess bills) 0 0 0 0
Payable Amount| 11,000 11,000 11,000 11,000 |
Explanation/Note
I To claim tition fee waiver, category certificate or annual Family/Parental income certificate for the preceeding financial year (2019-20)
1ssued by Competent Authority is to be produced.
2 Payable amounts in part-1 and || are to be paid separately
3 Mode of Payment;
(a) For Part- 1 : DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar OR
Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com).
S$BI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar> Select Category and
fill the necessary fields).
(b) For Part-11: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar OR
Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank Of India. to be notified by Dean SW
4+ For foreign students, the tuition fee is
(a) USD 2.000 per semester for SAARC countries.
(b) USD 4,000 per semester for non SAARC countries.
ﬁ L

** Amount paid to JOSAA-2020, if any shall be deducted from Part |

Dean (Academic)



Fee Structure of B.Tech. 3rd, 5Sth & 7th Semester for the session July-Dec. 2020
(Figures shown are in INR, if otherwise not specified)

Part 1
SL. '
Components Amount

no.

| |Admission fee 1,000

2 |Library fee 400

3 |IT System fee 500

4 |Transport facility 0

5 |Medical facility 0

6 |Examination fee 1,000

7 |Gymkhana/Sport fee 500

8 |Mediclaim Insurance 270

9 |Hostel seat Rent 500

10 |Light and Water charges 500

11 |Cable TV 0

12 [Mess Establishment 500

13 |Transcript fee 0
Subtotal 5,170

14 |Tuition fee T

=>|Tuition fee (T) depends on the category and annual family income. The payable amounts vary accordingly,
as given below:

Payable Amount in Part |
Category/annual family income Tuition fee (T) B.Tech. 3rd Sem. 5th & 7th
Sem.
SC, ST, and PWD 0 5,170
Annual family income below | lakh 0 5,170
Annual family income above | lakh but below 5 20,833 26,003
lakhs
Annual family income above 5 lakhs 62,500 67,670
Part Il

Sl. |Components B.Tech. 3rd, 5th & 7th Sem.

I |BHM Contribution 1,000

2 |Mess Advance (adjustable with mess bills) 0

Total 1,000

Explanation/Note

I. To claim tuition fee waiver, category certificate or annual family income certificate for the preceeding
financial year (2019-20) issued by competent authority is to be produced.
2. Part | and I1 are to be paid separately, as explained below.
Payment methods for Part I:
(a) DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar OR

(b) Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com).
SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar >
Select Category and fill the necessary fields).

Payment methods for Part II:
(c) DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar OR

(d) Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com), to be notified by the
Dean (SW).

3. For foreign students, the tuition fee is:
(a) USD 2,000 per semester for SAARC countries g;
(b) USD 4,000 per semester for non SAARC countries !

Dean (Acad)



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
M.Tech. (1st Semester) Fee Structure for the Entry Batch 2020-21

(Figures shown are in INR)

Part I
SL No. |Components Amount
I |Development fee 3,000
2 |Corpus fee 1,000
3 [Student Aided Fund 1,000
4 |Alumni fee 1,000
5 |T & P Charges 500
6  |Misc. fee 500
7__|Institutional caution Money (Refundable) 5,000
8 |Admission fee 1,000
9 |Tuition fee 35,000
10 |Library fee 400
11 [IT System fee 500
12 |Transport facility 0
13 |Medical facility 0
14 |Examination fee 1,000
15 |Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
16 |Mediclaim Insurance 270
17 |Hostel seat Rent* 500
I8 |Light and Water charges* 500
19 [Cable TV* 0
20 |Mess Establishment* 500
Hosteller 52,170
Payable Amount Non-Hosteller 50,670
Part I1
SI. No. [Components Amount
| BHM Contribution* 1,000
2 |Mess Advance* (adjustabe with mess bills) 0
3 |Hostel Caution Money* (refundable) 10,000
Payable Amount 11,000

Note/explanation

1

" I S

Tution fee is waived for SC/ST students in M.Tech Programme
Any amount paid to CCMT towards admission, if an

Star (*) marked items are for ( hosteller) only.

Y.is to be deducted from Part- [.

Part Il is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part | and Il are to be paid separately, as explained below.
(A) Payment methods for Part I: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR

Through online payment SB Collect portal at State B

ank of India (https://ww.onlinesbi.com).

SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar >

Select Category and fill the necessary fields).

(B) Payment methods for Part II: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR
Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India, to be notified by Dean SW.

5 For foreign student , the tution fee is:
(a) USD 2000 per semester for SAARC countries.
(b) USD 4000 per semester for Non-SAARC countries.

Dean (Academid)



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

M.Tech. (3rd Semester) Fee Structure for July - Dec 2020

(Figures shown are in INR)

Part |
Sk No. |Components Amount
1 Admission fee 1,000
2 Tuition fee 35,000
3 Library fee 400
4 IT System fee 500
3 Transport facility 0
6 Medical facility 0
7 Examination fee 1,000
8 Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
9 Mediclaim Insurance 270
10 Hostel seat Rent* 500
11 Light and Water charges* 500
12 Cable TV* 0
13 Mess Establishment* 500
Paysbls amining Hosteller 40,170
Non-Hosteller 38,670
Part 11
Sl no. Components Amount
1 BHM Contribution* 1,000
2 Mess Advance* (adjustable with mess bills) 0
Payable Amount 1,000

Note/explanation

e o

Tuition fee is waived for SC/ST students in M.Tech. Programme.

Star (*) marked items are meant for (hosteller) only.
Part I is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part [ and 11 are to be paid separately, as explained below.

(A) Payment methods for Part I: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR
Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com).

SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar > Select

(B) Payment methods for Part 11;: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR

I'hrough the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India, to be notified by Dean SW

For foreign student , the tution fee is:

(a) USD 2000 per semester for SAARC countries.
(b) USD 4000 per semester for non-SAARC countries.

Dean (Academi




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
M.Sc. (1st Semester) Fee Structure for the Entry Batch 2020-21
(Figures shown are in INR)

Part 1
Sl. No. |Components Amount
|  |Development fee 3,000
2 |Corpus fee 1,000
3 [Student Aided Fund 1,000
4  |Alumni fee 1,000
5 [Misc. fee 500
6 |Institutional caution Money (Refundable) 5,000
7  |Admission fee 1,000
8 |Tuition fee 8,000
9 |Library fee 400
10 |IT System fee 500
11 |Transport facility 0
12 |Medical facility 0
13 |Examination fee 1,000
14 |Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
15 |Mediclaim Insurance 270
16 |Hostel seat Rent* 500
17 |Light and Water charges* 500
18 [Cable TV* 0
19 |Mess Establishment* 500
Payable |Hosteller 24,670
Amount |Non-Hosteller 23,170
Part 11
Sk no. |Components Amount
| BHM Contribution* 1,000
2 |Mess Advance* (adjustable with mess bills) 0
3 |Hostel Caution Money* (refundable) 10,000
Payable Amount 11,000

Note/explanation

I Any amount already paid to CCMN in this regard (towards admission),if any, is to be deducted
from Part I, only the balance amount is to be paid.
Star (*) marked items are for (hosteller) only.

W N

Part Il is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part I and Il are to be paid separately, as explained below.

(A) Payment methods for Part 1: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR

Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com),
SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar > Select
Category and fill the necessary fields).

(B) Payment methods for Part Il: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR
Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India. to be notified by Dean SW.

Dean (Academic



M.Se. (3rd Semester) Fee Structure for July - Dec 2020

(Figures shown are in INR)

Part 1
SI. No. [Components Amount
] Admission fee 1,000
2 Tuition fee 8,000
3 Library fee 400
4 IT System fee 500
5 Transport facility 0
6 Medical facility 0
7 Examination fee 1,000
8 Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
9 Mediclaim Insurance 270
10  |Hostel seat Rent* 500
I Light and Water charges* 500
12 |Cable TV* 0
13 Mess Establishment* 500
Payable Hosteller 13,170
amount Non-Hosteller 11,670
Part 11
Sl no.  |Components Amount
| BHM Contribution* 1,000
2 Mess Advance* (adjustable with mess bills) 0
Payable Amount 1,000

Note/explanation

5

Star (*) marked items are meant for (hosteller) only

Part 11 is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part I and II are to be paid separately, as explained below.

(A) Payment methods for Part I: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar., payable at Silchar. OR
Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com), SBI
Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar > Select
Category and fill the necessary fields).
(B) Payment methods for Part 11: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar, OR
Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India, to be notified by Dean SW.

Dean (Academi




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR

MBA (Ist Semester) Fee Structure for the Entry Batch 2020-21

(Figures shown are in INR)

Part 1
SI. No. |Components Amount
| Development fee 3,000
2 Corpus fee 31,000
3 Student Aided Fund 1,000
4 Alumni fee 1,000
5 T & P Charges 500
6 Misc. fee 500
7 Institutional caution Money (Refundable) 5,000
8 Admission fee 1,000
9 Tuition fee 40,000
10 Library fee 400
11 IT System fee 500
12 Transport facility 0
13 Medical facility 0
14 Examination fee 1,000
15 Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
16 Mediclaim Insurance 270
17 Hostel seat Rent* 500
18 Light and Water charges* 500
19 Cable TV* 0
20 Mess Establishment* 500
Hosteller 87,170
Payabie Amennt Non-Hosteller 85,670
Part 11
Sl no.  |Components 1! Amount
1 BHM Contribution* 1,000
2 Mess Advance* (adjustable with mess bills) 0
3 Hostel Caution Money* (refundable) 10,000
Payable Amount 11,000
Note/Explanation:
] Star (*) marked items are for (hosteller) only.
5

Part 11 is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part I and I1 are to be paid separately, as explained below.

(A) Payment methods for Part I: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR
Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com).

SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute >

Select Category and fill the necessary fields),

Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar >

(B) Payment methods for Part II: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR

Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India, to be notified by Dean SW.

Dean (Academic)




NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SILCHAR
MBA (3rd Semester) Fee Structure for July - Dee 2020
(Figures shown are in INR)

SI. No. |Compo

| Admission fee
2 Tuition fee
3 Library fee
4 IT System fee
5 Transport facility 0
6 Medical facility 0
7 Examination fee 1,000
8 Gymkhana/Sport fee 500
9 Mediclaim Insurance 270
10 Hostel seat Rent* 500
! Light and Water charges* 500
12 Cable TV* 0
13 Mess Establishment* 500

Payable amoust Hosteller 45,170

Non-Hosteller 43,670

Part II i _

S No. _|Components St
| BHM Contribution* 1,000

2 Mess Advance* (adjustable with mess bills) 0
Payable Amount 1,000

Note/explanation
i Star (*) marked items are meant for (hosteller) only.

2 Part I1 is to be paid by the hostellers only. Part | and Il are to be paid separately, as explained below.

(A) Payment methods for Part I: DD in favour of Director, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar. OR

Through online payment SB Collect portal at State Bank of India (https://www.onlinesbi.com).
SBI Collect > Accept > Assam > Educational Institute > Online Fee Collection Account NIT Silchar > Select
(B) Payment methods for Part II: DD in favour of BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar, OR

Through the SB Collect portal at State Bank of India, to be notified by Dean SW.

Dean (Academic



